92
SPILL CONTAINMENT
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
EBW® Series Below Grade Spill Containers
Model Description
70547401BLK* Below grade spill container, 5 gallon capacity, with drain, NPT threads, 18” x 8” manway with black
composite cover
70547402BLK* Below grade spill container, 5 gallon capacity, without drain, NPT threads, 18” x 8” manway with
black composite cover
70549201BLK** Below grade spill container, 5 gallon capacity, with drain, NPT threads, 18” x 8” manway with black
composite cover (CARB approved)
70549202BLK** Below grade spill container, 5 gallon capacity, without drain, NPT threads, 18” x 8” manway with
black composite cover (CARB approved)
71547401BLK* Below grade spill container, 15 gallon capacity, with drain, NPT threads, 18” x 8” manway with black
composite cover
71547402BLK* Below grade spill container, 15 gallon capacity, without drain, NPT threads, 18” x 8” manway with